PCM261 Level Transmitter
 Piezoresistive silicon chip employed
 Probe insertion measurement mode, simple and convenient installation
 Custom flange
 All-metal armored, high strength steel pipe structure
 Multiple protection structure design, high protection ability
 LCD option

Current output
Voltage output
How to order
PCM261 XX—————-XX—————XX—————XX—————XX
Pressure range Electrical connection
Please write directly J1: 2088
Output signal J2: 2088 with display
B1: 4 to 20mA Ex-proof
B2: 1 to 5V E1: Exia II CT6
B3: 0 to 5V (for 2088 housing only)
Excitation
V1: 24V DC
V2: 12V DC
www.wtsensor.com 4
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.